Wine List

Wines by the Glass

Richter Zeppelin Riesling DEU

Carlo & Sylvia Moscato Piedmont ITA
San Simone Pinot Grigio ITA
Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc NZL
Trione Vineyards Sauvignon Blanc CA
House Chardonnay CA

Barnard Griffin Chardonnay WA
Bernardus Chardonnay CA

Commanderie de la Bargemone Rosé FRA

Elouan Pinot Noir OR
Kate Arnold Pinot Noir OR
Blue Rock Pinot Noir CA

Chateau Lamothe Cotes de Bordeaux FRA

Panizzi Chianti Riserva ITA

Elqui Red Blend CHL

Hourglass HG Ill Red Blend CA
Alexander Valley Estates Merlot CA
La Posta Pizzella Malbec ARG

House Cabernet CA

Alexander Valley Estates Cabernet CA
Vina Robles Cabernet CA

Pine Ridge Napa Valley Cabernet CA
Caymus Grand Durif Petite Sirah CA

First Drop Barossa Shiraz Mother’s Milk AU

Alexander Valley Zinfandel CA
La Marca Prosecco ITA
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Martini & Rossi Asti Spumante Sparkling ITA 8/30

Bonfadini Nobilium Franciacorta Brut ITA
Serena Sparkling Sweet Red ITA
Quevedo White Port

Cadao Tawny Port

Dow'’s Tawny Port 10yr

15/60
9/34
12/45

12/45
22/84

Whites
Urban Riesling DEU
Foris Gewurztraminer OR
Foris Moscato OR
Graziano Chenin Blanc CA
Roccafiore Fiordaliso Grechetto ITA
Avanzi Borghetta Lugana Riserva ITA
Cantina Colli Euganei Pinot Grigio ITA
Maryhill Winery Pinot Gris WA
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc NZL
Barnard Griffin Sauvignon Blanc WA
Quilt Threadcount Sauvignon Blanc CA
Grgich Hills Estate Sauvignon Blanc CA
Chateau Lamothe de Haux Bordeaux FRA
Blue Rock Baby Blue Blanc White Blend CA
Poppy Chardonnay CA
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay CA
Steele Cuvee Chardonnay CA
Monticello Vineyards Chardonnay CA
Materra Chardonnay CA
Far Niente Chardonnay CA
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Rosé/Sweet Reds

House White Zinfandel CA

Chalet Debonné River Blush Rosé OH
Elouan Rosé OR

Crémant d'Limoux Sparkling Rosé FRA
Chalet Debonné River Rouge Sweet Red OH

Reds

Coelho Pinot Noir OR

Résonance Pinot Noir OR
Merryvale Carneros Pinot Noir CA
Redthread Pinot Noir CA

Domaine du Mont Verrier Beaujolais-Villages FRA

Marramiero Dama Montepulciano ITA
Clos St Antonin Cotes Du Rhone FRA
Chateau LeGrand Verdus Bordeaux FRA
Chateau Treytins Saint Emilion FRA

San Jacopo Chianti Classico ITA

Banfi Centine Toscana Red Blend ITA
Quilt Threadcount Red Blend CA
Maryhill Winemakers Red Blend WA
Blue Rock Baby Blue Red Blend CA
Trione Vineyards Henry's Red Blend CA
BV Tapestry Reserve Red Blend Napa CA
Milbrandt Vineyards the Estates Merlot WA
Markham Estates Merlot CA

Orin

Swift Advice From John Merlot CA

Cune Crianza Rioja ESP

Zolo

Malbec ARG

El Coto Tempranillo Riserva ESP

Smith & Hook Cabernet CA

Valley of the Moon Cabernet CA
Milbrandt Estates Cabernet WA

Robert Mondavi Napa Cabernet CA
Merryvale Napa Valley Cabernet CA
Silver Oak Cabernet Alexander Valley CA
Caymus Cabernet Napa CA (L)

Far Niente Cabernet Oakville CA
Maryhill Cabernet Franc WA

Villabella Amarone Classico ITA

Castello Banfi Brunello di Montalcino ITA
Zanon Zinfandel CA

Sparkling/Dessert

LLa Marca Prosecco ITA 187m

Kim Crawford Prosecco NZL

Wycliff Brut CA

Crémant de Limoux Rose FRA

Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut-FRA
Veuve Clicquot Brut "Yellow Label" FRA
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Wine Flights - $15
Choose any 3 wines sold by the glass
under $15 and get three 3 0z. pours

Bottles $60 or under
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Every Thursday is RETAIL WINE

J

30
30

38
30

42
8o

95
39
32
42
40
56
32
32
36
42
69
112
129
50
58
80
34
45
50
48
52
60
79
140
169
195
259
49
100

150
55

12

34
30
38
110
140



Cocktails

RIVER RANCH WATER
Tequila, Lime & Topo Chico Mineral Water Infused with | _#

Grapefruit 13 —

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Bailey’s, Kahlua, House Brewed

Espresso 14

BEAUS OLD FASHIONED
Buffalo Trace, Luxardo Cherries, Orange and Angostura
Bitters 16

ITALIAN LEMON DROP MARTINI
Absolut Citron Vodka, Limoncello, Lemonade,
Sugared Lemon 14

RASPBERRY FIZZ
Titos or Tanqueray, Black Raspberry Liquor, Lemon
Juice, Soda, Simple Syrup 14

JALAPENO CADILLAC MARGARITA
House Infused Jalapefio Tequila, Grand Marnier, House
Made Sour Mix with a Tajin Rim 13

UPPER MANHATTAN
Makers Mark Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, and a Luxardo
Cherry 15

POMEGRANATE ROSEMARY MARTINI
Hendricks Gin, Pama Liquor, Rosemary Simple Syrup,
Splash of Soda 15

FLIRTINI
Grey Goose, Cointreau, Pineapple Juice, Topped with
Brut Champagne 14

GRAPEFRUIT REFRESHER
Absolut Grapefruit Vodka, Grapefruit Juice, Simple
Syrup and Soda Water 13

BLACKBERRY BOURBON SMASH
Jack Daniels Blackberry, Lemon, Mint, Blackberry
Infused Simple Syrup and Soda 14

THE METROPOLITAN
Absolut Citron Vodka, Rose’s Lime, Triple Sec and
Cranberry Juice 12

, Draft Beer
\ / Blue Moon Guinness
VAR Stella Artois Coors Light

Ask about our Local & Seasonal Selections!

Inthe Can
Thirsty Dog Rhinegeist Fat Heads
Sun Cruiser High Noon Saucy Brew
White Claw Surf Side Sibling Revelry
Bottles

Bud Light Coors Light Miller Lite
Mich Ultra Yuengling Sam Adams
Modelo Corona Corona Light
Heineken Angry Orchard ~ Great Lakes

\—HAPPY HOUR SPECIALS

Monday — Friday 4:00pm - 6:00pm
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\ $1 Off All Draft Beer

$6 Premium House Wines by the Glass
Cabernet, Chardonnay, Merlot, White Zinfandel

$10 Seasonal Specialty Cocktail

Hummus with grilled pita bread and warm olives 8

Charred Buffalo Wings order of four with celery sticks
and blue cheese 6

Crab Cake with grape tomatoes, avocado, lemon aioli
and micro greens 8

Crispy Fried Shrimp with sweet chili sauce 7

Mocktails & Non-Alcoholic

THE JEFFREY
Cranberry & Gingerale

BLACKBERRY HIBISCUS BELLINI

Syrup, NA Sparkling Brut

Blackberry & Hibiscus Infused Simple

ENERGIZED SUNRISE
Red Bull, OJ, Grenadine

HAWAIIAN RYAN

TEA-TINI ROSEMARY POM SPRITZER SINGRIA NOJITO
Tea, Simple and Lemon,  Rosemary Infused Simple Syrup, NA Wine, Muddled Mint, Lime, Sugar & Soda
Shaken and Served Up Cranberry, Grenadine & Sparkling Water Berries Cranberry & Starry

BEER WINE |
HEINEKEN OO ATHLETIC UPSIDE DAWN SUTTER HOME FRE RED BLEND

BREWDOG ELVIS JUICE MICH ULTRA ZERO

DR LO RIESLING

OJ & Pineapple Juice, Grenadine

GIESEN SAUVIGNON BLANC |

Please enjoy responsibly. State law prohibits the purchase or consumption of alcohol
by persons under the age of 21. © 2021 Marriot Hotels & Resorts Worldwide, Inc.




